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ACTIF

Actif mobilisé
CCP 19-7635-2
CCP 12-566765-7
Actifs transitoires

Total actif mobilisé

TOTAL ACTIF

PASSIF

Exigible a court terme

Passifs transitoires

Fonds propres

Capital

Réserve de fonctionnement
Bénéfice ou perte

Total fonds propres

TOTAL PASSIF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

31.12.2016

56'277.31
6'946.40
63'223.71

63'223.71

60.00

93'219.26
-30'055.55
63'163.71

63'223.71

BILAN

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

31.12.2015

79'434.36

1'999.75
12'786.20
94'220.31

94'220.31

1'001.05

93'860.86
-641.60
93'219.26

94'220.31



